
*Fares are based on Promo(s) DN*. Featured fares are per person based on double occupancy and available to 1st/2nd guests only. Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses are additional (up to US$940 per person). Anniversary Sale: Unless otherwise noted, all elements of the Anniversary Sale (“Offer”) are available only on Summer 2023–Winter/
Spring 2024 cruises and cruisetours and exclude Grand Voyages and any cruise lasting 5 days or less (“Eligible Cruises”) booked between April 5, 2023, and May 4, 2023 (“Booking Period”). Entire Offer has no cash value, is subject to availability, is capacity controlled, may be modified or withdrawn at any time, is available for new bookings 
only, and is neither transferable nor refundable. Guests who make an eligible booking through this Offer will receive up to 45% off their cruise-only fare. Up to 45% off discount is based on cruise-only launch fare. The percentage off discount will not apply to Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses. Offer ends May 4, 2023. Reduced Deposit is a
reduced per-person booking deposit available only for 1st/2nd guests in a stateroom on new bookings for select cruises and cruisetours booked outside of the final payment date. Balance is due on final payment of the booking. Offer is available only on select cruises and cruisetours unless sold out or otherwise withdrawn. Standard 
refund and cancellation conditions apply. A deposit is required for all stateroom guests and the amount of deposit varies, even if deposit is reduced per Offer. Onboard Credit Kicker through this offer is available in the following amounts: US$25 per person (US$50 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 1- to 13-day cruise in an Interior
or Ocean View stateroom; US$50 per person (US$100 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 1- to 13-day cruise in a Verandah stateroom; US$75 per person (US$150 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 1- to 13-day cruise in a Suite; US$50 per person (US$100 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in an Interior or Ocean 
View stateroom; US$100 per person (US$200 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Verandah stateroom; US$150 per person (US$300 per stateroom) for guests booked on a 14+ day cruise in a Suite. Limit: One (1) Onboard Credit per guest. Onboard Credit is in USD, is neither refundable nor transferable, and has no cash 
value. Onboard Credit expires at the end of the Eligible Cruise and may not be used in the Casino or on any other specified fees or items. Ships’ Registry: The Netherlands. 

We’re Celebrating, 
You Save
Enjoy up to 45% off cruise fares, $150 Onboard Credit per person*,  plus a 

reduced deposit! Get ready to experience the incredible wilderness and wildlife 

that make us love Alaska or relax amid the European lands of fire and ice. Join us 

as we celebrate 150 years of cruising. Book now! 

Contact Your InteleTravel 
Advisor to Book Today
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